
DCMPE Semester One Week One 2026
Student Timetable 08BECE S1

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM

Module:
MTM511
S
Staff:
NDINOD
IVA, FN
Room:
G69
(107)

Module: AMC511S
Room: G69 (107)

Module:
EAP511
S
Rooms:
E3/2/088
(40); F63
(29);
G57 (34)

03:00PM-04:55PM

Module: CEN510S
Staff: LUBOBYA C
Room: E3/1/044
(152)

M
on

da
y

Module:
EAP511
S
Rooms:
E3/2/088
(40);
F63 (29);
G57 (34)

Module: IED511S
Staff: ABIATAR
Room: MS TEAMS

Module:
MTM511
S
Staff:
NDINOD
IVA, FN
Room:
E3/1/044
(152)

03:00PM-04:55PM

Module: APH511S
Staff: LUFUMA D
Room: D3/G/AUD 1
(272)

T
ue

sd
ay

Module:
EAP511
S
Rooms:
E3/2/088
(40); F63
(29)

Module:
MTM511
S
Staff:
NDINOD
IVA, FN
Room:
E3/1/044
(152)

Module: CEN510S
Staff: LUBOBYA C
Room: E3/1/044
(152)

02:00PM-04:55PM

Module: IED511S
Staff: KASHWEKA, GM
Room: G33 (30)

W
ed

Module:
MTM511
S
Staff:
NDINOD
IVA, FN
Room:
E3/1/044
(152)

Module: AMC511S
Room: E3/1/044
(152)

T
hu

rs
da

y

Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



DCMPE Semester One Week One 2026
Student Timetable 08BECE S1

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM

Module: APH511S
Staff: LUFUMA D
Room: D3/G/AUD 1
(272)

Module:
MTM511
S
Staff:
NDINOD
IVA, FN
Room:
E3/1/044
(152)

Module:
EAP511
S
Rooms:
E3/2/088
(40); F63
(29);
G57 (34)

Fr
id

ay

Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



DCMPE Semester One Week One 2026
Student Timetable 08BECE S3

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM

Module:
MTM611
S
Staff:
EEGUNJ
OBI, AS
Room:
E3/1/044
(152)

Module:
CHY610
S
Staff:
UAHEN
GO F
Room:
E3/3/127
(40)

Module: ICE610S
Staff: ADDAI-
MENSAH MRJ
Room: E3/3/129 (40)

Module: CPI610S
Staff: JEGEDE, K
Room: E3/3/128 (40)

M
on

da
y

Module: FMC610S
Staff: HANGHOME,
F
Room: E3/1/044
(152)

Module: CHY610S
Staff: UAHENGO F
Room: E3/3/127 (40)

04:00PM-
04:55PM

Module:
MTM611
S
Staff:
EEGUNJ
OBI, AS
Room:
E3/1/044
(152)

T
ue

sd
ay

Module: CPI610S
Staff: JEGEDE, K
Room: E3/3/128 (40)

Module:
MTM611
S
Staff:
EEGUN
JOBI,
AS
Room:
E3/2/091
(40)

Module: CPP610S
Staff: JEGEDE, K
Room: E3/3/129 (40)

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

Module: ICE610S
Staff: ADDAI-
MENSAH MRJ
Room: E3/3/129 (40)

03:00PM-04:55PM

Module: FMC610S
Staff: HANGHOME,
F
Room: E3/1/044
(152)

T
hu

Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



DCMPE Semester One Week One 2026
Student Timetable 08BECE S3

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM

Module:
MTM611
S
Staff:
EEGUNJ
OBI, AS
Room:
E3/2/088
(40)

T
hu

rs
da

y

Module:
MTM611
S
Staff:
EEGUN
JOBI,
AS
Room:
E3/1/044
(152)

Module: CHY610S
Staff: UAHENGO F
Room: E3/3/127 (40)

Module: CPP610S
Staff: JEGEDE, K
Room: E3/3/129 (40)

Fr
id

ay

Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



DCMPE Semester One Week One 2026
Student Timetable 08BECE S5

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM

Module: HMT710S
Staff: GROOT, RR
Room: E3/3/128 (40)

Module: RER710S
Room: E3/3/128 (40)

Modules: MIP710S;
MPC712S
Staff: NGHIPULILE,
T
Room: E3/3/129 (40)

M
on

Module: PPD710S
Staff: NGHIPULILE,
T
Room: E3/3/129 (40)

Modules: PIC710S;
PIC810S
Staff: ADDAI-
MENSAH MRJ
Room: E3/3/129 (40)

T
ue

Module:
PPD710
S
Staff:
NGHIPU
LILE, T
Room:
E3/3/130
(40)

Modules: MIP710S;
MPC712S
Staff: NGHIPULILE,
T
Room: E3/3/129 (40)

Module: SPC710S
Staff: KASONDE
MK
Room: E3/3/130 (40)

W
ed

Module: HMT710S
Staff: GROOT, RR
Room: E3/3/128 (40)

Module: PPD710S
Staff: NGHIPULILE,
T
Room: E3/3/129 (40)

Module: RER710S
Room: E3/3/127 (40)

T
hu

Modules: PIC710S;
PIC810S
Staff: ADDAI-
MENSAH MRJ
Room: E3/3/129 (40)

Module: SPC710S
Staff: KASONDE
MK
Room: E3/3/128 (40)Fr

i

Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



DCMPE Semester One Week One 2026
Student Timetable 08BECE S7

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM

Module:
PRP810
S
Staff:
AJAYI,
O
Room:
E3/2/089
(40)

Module: MEF810S
Staff: MADZIWA, L
Room: E3/2/115 (25)

Module: MRE810S
Staff:
MWALWANGE, RI
Room: E3/2/115 (25)

Module: ESR810S
Staff: SHALIMBA, V
Room: G36 (30)

M
on

da
y

Module: ESR810S
Staff: SHALIMBA, V
Room: G36 (30)

Module: EVE810S
Staff: MUTILIFA, L
Room: E3/2/088 (40)

Module: BEN810S
Room: E3/3/128 (40)

T
ue

Module:
MEF810
S
Staff:
MADZI
WA, L
Room:
E3/2/115
(25)

Module: SFM810S
Staff: AJAYI, O
Room: E3/2/088 (40)

W
ed

Module: BEN810S
Room: E3/2/091 (40)

Module: MRE810S
Staff:
MWALWANGE, RI
Room: E3/2/115 (25)

Module: EVE810S
Staff: MUTILIFA, L
Room: E3/2/088 (40)T

hu

Module: PRP810S
Staff: AJAYI, O
Room: E3/2/090 (40)

Module: RSS811S
Staff: DZINOMWA,
G
Room: E3/3/127 (40)

Fr
i

Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling


